 1.84"
 4.57"  4.66"
 5.75"
 2.30"  2.30"
 .48"
 .88"
NOTES:
KIT INCLUDES (2) PDU BRACKETS AND (4) MOUNTING SCREWS•
BRACKETS WORK WITH MM6, MM10 & MM20 RACKS AND CLEAR 12" & 16" WIDE BAFFLES•
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NO. "X" DENOTES FINISH
MM20PDUMB2D2W-B BLACK
MM20PDUMB2D2W-W WHITE
02MM20PDUMB2D2WXCCV 10/21/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
CAC
MM20 BRACKET KIT, TOOLLESS PDU
MOUNT, RACK, 2 DEEP / 2 WIDE
APPR
CHK
DWN
DATENAME REV
A
CAD FILESIZE
SHEETSCALE 1:4 1 OF 1
MM20PDUMB2D2W-X
TITLE
CV
DWG  NO
***  NOTICE   ***
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL
AND/OR PROPRIETARY INFORMATION INTENDED
FOR USE ONLY BY THE INDIVIDUAL(S) PROVIDED.
NEITHER THIS DOCUMENT, NOR ANY
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, MAY BE
COPIED, DISTRIBUTED, DISCLOSED TO ANY THIRD
PARTY OR USED IN ANY MANNER OTHER THAN
FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN PROVIDED, WITHOUT THE
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF LEGRAND, INC.